A5SL-30X.00 Rev B
Product Specification Sheet
PLASTIC MELT PRESSURE TRANSDUCER/TRANSMITTER
FOR HAZARDOUS ENVIRONMENTS
FEATURES:FEATURES:
• Rugged, all-welded, all stainless steel construction.
• Interchangeable with existing systems.
• Many options available, Hastelloy C-276 or Boron - Hardening

Model: X 3X X - XX - XX / XX / XX / XX / XX
* Other Options Available - Consult Factory
ORDERING GUIDE
▼
▼
▼
▼
CAPILLARY TUBE LENGTH
Blank 18 Inch (457.2mm) Flex
HS 9 Inch (228.6mm) Flex
HY 12 Inch (304.8mm) Flex
HV 24 Inch (609.6mm) Flex
GT 30 Inch (762mm) Flex
RIGID STEM LENGTH
Blank 6 Inch (152.4mm) Rigid Stem
HJ 1 3/16 Inch (30.2mm) Rigid Stem
HD 3 Inch (76.2mm) Rigid Stem
HU 4 Inch (101.6mm) Rigid Stem
GO 9 Inch (228.6mm) Rigid Stem
GN 12.5 Inch (317.5mm) Rigid Stem
HT 24 Inch (609.6mm) Rigid Stem
DIAPHRAGM OPTIONS
Blank 15-5 PH Armoloy Coated Diaphragm
GP Hastelloy C-276 Diaphragm & Threads
GQ Boron Hardened Diaphragm
JW
Titanium Nitride Coated Diaphragm &
Threads
QS Diamond Coating (DLC)
FILL TYPES
Blank Mercury (Standard - Included)
GV Silicon Oil Fill (500ºF Max)
GX Mineral Oil Fill (500ºF Max)
▼
▼
▼
▼
HAZARDOUS APPROVAL
X FM Explosion Proof
P FM & CSA Explosion Proof
Z FM & CSA Intrinsically Safe
▼